
Start Name Club Year

1 Mia Brzac Aquabetta VG (CRO) 2009

2 Kecskeméti Lili BHSE 2008

3 Neža Krivec Klub Katalina Ljubljana (SLO) 2009

4 Maria Mia Tridvornova EVK (EST) 2009

5 Maja Crnobrnja KSP Sisak (CRO) 2008

6 Anastazija Pereković KSP Sisak (CRO) 2008

7 Maša Avramović Klub Katalina Ljubljana (SLO) 2007

8 Loora Kurgjärv EVK (EST) 2007

9 Marina Kapetanić KSP Sisak (CRO) 2009

10 Lara Švabenic Aquabetta VG (CRO) 2008

11 Ula Mila Ivković Vlaj Klub Katalina Ljubljana (SLO) 2007

12 Boros Szonja H2O SE 2009

13 Lana Takić KUSP 25.maj (SRB) 2007

14 VOJTÍŠKOVÁ VALERIE Czech Republic (CZE) 2007

15 Jovana Petrović KUSP 25.maj (SRB) 2008

16 Yulia Rerak Ostrava (CZE) 2008

17 Pietrykowska Ewa AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2007

18 Zea Montfort Malta (MLT) 2008

19 Merzlyakova Polina Kaz. team  (KAZ) 2007

20 Janku Titanilla H2O SE 2008

21 Voronkova Anastassiya  Kaz. team  (KAZ) 2007

22 Sobota Viktoria Austria (AUT) 2007
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Start Club Name Year

1 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ana Mesarić 2008

Melita Mikulan 2009

2 EVK (EST) Veronika Nikiforova 2009

Amelia Kleštšova 2009

3 Delfinas (LTU) Austeja Vaitkute 2009

Rugile Poskeviciute 2009

4 BHSE Sándor Dalma 2008

Tóth Viktória 2007

5 KSP Sisak (CRO) Anastazija Pereković 2008

Maja Crnobrnja 2008

Marina Kapetanić 2009

6 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Takács‐Taksonyi Luca 2008

Véghelyi Flóra 2009

7 EVK (EST) Luiza Stepanova 2009

Maria Mia Tridvornova 2009

Loora Kurgjärv 2007

8 Óbudai Szinkronúszó SE Jánosi Zengő 2008

Majoros Anna 2007

9 Klub Katalina Ljubljana (SLO) Maša Avramović 2007

Ula Mila Ivković Vlaj 2007

10 Czech Republic (CZE) KALVODOVÁ BARBORA 2008

TOMANCOVÁ ERIKA 2007

11 Czech Republic (CZE) HANUŠOVÁ AMÉLIE 2007

ELYSBERG IVANA 2007

12 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Lara Švabenic 2008

Mia Brzac 2009

13 H2O SE Molnár Adél 2008

Duhonyi Léda 2008

14 Hungary (HUN) Barbócz Blanka 2007

Bastianelli Angelika 2008

15 KUSP 25.maj (SRB) Jovana Petrović 2008

Lana Takić 2007

16 Kazakhstan (KAZ) Omirserikova Albina 2008

Zharkombayeva Milana 2008

17 Kaz. team  (KAZ) Merzlyakova Polina 2007

Voronkova Anastassiya  2007

Jamanchalova Dayana  2008

18 Czech Republic (CZE) GAZDOVÁ MAGDA 2008

ŠMIDOVÁ AMÁLIE 2008

URBÁNKOVÁ SIMONA 2007

19 Malta (MLT) Emily Ruggier 2007

Zea Montfort 2008
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1 Czech Republic (CZE) GAZDOVÁ MAGDA 2008

HANUŠOVÁ AMÉLIE 2007

KALVODOVÁ BARBORA 2008

ŠMIDOVÁ AMÁLIE 2008

ELYSBERG IVANA 2007

URBÁNKOVÁ SIMONA 2007

KEZSI VALERIE 2007

VOJTÍŠKOVÁ VALERIE 2007

KUDYNOVÁ MARIANA 2007

2 Czech Republic (CZE) BAUEROVÁ ANNA 2008

ČARVAŠOVÁ NELA 2008

HAVLOVÁ DOROTEA  2008

JETMAROVÁ KAROLÍNA 2008

LOULOVÁ SOFIE 2008

PALKOSKOVÁ MONIKA 2007

TOMANCOVÁ ERIKA 2007

ZAPLETALOVÁ NELA 2008

3 BHSE Hajdú Emese 2008

Hetényi Lili Stella 2008

Kis Luca Sára 2008

Polony Milla  2008

Tóth Vivien Anasztázia 2008

Szabó Dóra Júlia 2009

Szabó Lili Lujza 2007

Szepesi Jázmin Lili 2007

Piller Zsófia 2009

4 Kaz. team  (KAZ) Goryushina Anzhelina 2008

Jamanchalova Dayana  2008

Zhumabekova Dayana 2007

Kalmurzayeva Makpal  2008

Khamazova Kamila 2007

Merzlyakova Polina 2007

Snegiryova Varvara 2008

Voronkova Anastassiya  2007

Knysh Yuliya 2007

5 Sirenia SE Szondi Léna 2007

Gidófalvy Ida Andrea 2007

Komáromi Panna Bóra 2007

Réthi Zille Anna  2007

Jáger Jázmin Bítia 2007

Császik Nóra 2009

Mód Blanka 2008

Miklós Mira 2009

Bánk Lili 2008

Banka Natasa 2008
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